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Semester and Paper 
Name 

1st Semester 

It is informed to the students of PG 1% and 3d semester, History PG of Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya that the 
Department of History will conduct your internal examination on the following scheduled dates: 

CT-301 

ET-310 

ET-311 

3rd Semester 

ET-312 

CT-101 

CT- 102 

CT- 103 

ET -108 

GE-314 

Date 

05.01.26 

05.01.26 

06.01.26 

06.01.26 

05.01.26 

05.01.26 

NOTICE 
SSM/HIST/22/25 

06.01.26 

05.01.26 

Time 

10.00 am -
10.30am 

10.30am-11.30 am 

11.00- 12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon 
1.00PM 

10.00 am -
10.30am 

10.30am-11.30 am 

12.00 Noon- 12.30 

05.01.26 110.30am-11.00am K-37 

PM 

Room No 

10.00 am -
10.30am 

K-37 

K-37 

K-35 

K-37 

K-37 

K-37 

K37 

Date: 26.11.2025 

K-37 

Teacher's 
Name 

SD 

BR 

TKB 

TM 

TM 

TM 

TKB 

BR 

BR 

0TO. 1998 

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri- 734004, Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal 
Ph.:0353-2691488(0) E-mail: history@suryasencollege.org.in 

HOWOI015 

Mode of Test 

Assignment 
Submission 

Written Test 

Seminar 

Viva 

Assignment 
Submission 

Viva 

Written Test 

Viva 

Assignment 
Submission 

26||- 2 
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