Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED B+

A Multi Stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &1 2(b) (AffiliatedtoUniversityofNorthBengal)

Department of History



Date: 26.11.2025

NOTICE SSM/HIST/22/25

It is informed to the students of PG 1st and 3rd semester, History PG of Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya that the Department of History will conduct your internal examination on the following scheduled dates:

Semester and Paper Name	Date	Time	Room No	Teacher's Name	Mode of Test
1st Semester		remainment of the second of			
CT-101	05.01.26	10.00 am - 10.30am	K-37	SD	Assignment Submission
CT- 102	05.01.26	10.30am-11.30 am	K-37	BR	Written Test
CT- 103	06.01.26	11.00- 12.00 Noon	K-35	TKB	Seminar
ET – 108	06.01.26	12.00 Noon- 1.00PM	K-37	TM	Viva
3 rd Semester	The second		38		
CT-301	05.01.26	10.00 am - 10.30am	K-37	TM	Assignment Submission
ET-310	05.01.26	10.30am -11.00am) {K-37	TM	Viva
ET-311	05.01.26	10.30am-11.30 am	K-37	ТКВ	Written Test
ET-312	06.01.26	12.00 Noon- 12.30 PM	K37	BR	Viva
GE-314	05.01.26	10.00 am - 10.30am	K-37	BR	Assignment Submission

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri- 734004, Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0) E-mail: history@suryasencollege.org.in

Department of History Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya Siliguri- 04